SOUND COMPONENTS LIMITED聲港科技有限公司
DESCRIPTION: D23.5mm, H9.5mm Piezo Buzzer, 3,400Hz, 12Vdc,
                         95dB at 10cm, epoxy potting, 8mm Pin,
                          RoHS Compliance (Directive 2002/95/EC)
VERSION: 01
DATE: 26-Sep-2011
VERSION DATE
01 26-Sep-11
APPROVED BY :
CUSTOMER NAME :
DATE :
CopyRight © 2011 Sound Components Limited Page 1 of 2香港荃灣沙咀道11-19號達貿中心21樓2112-13室
Tel: +852 2304 4000                        Fax: +852 2304 7000
email: sales@hk-sound.com    website: www.hk-sound.com
SOUND COMPONENTS LIMITED      聲港科技有限公司
Unit 2112-2113 , 21/F, International Trade Centre, 11-19 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, Hong Kong
DESCRIPTION
Released from engineering
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET FOR APPROVAL
PIEZO BUZZER
P/N: PB2495A12NP-06
REVISIONS
SOUND COMPONENTS LIMITED聲港科技有限公司
1. SPECIFICATIONS
VALUES UNITS
95 dBA
12 Vdc
3 - 20 Vdc
3,400 ± 500 Hz
10 mA
Continuous -
-20 to +70 ℃
-30 to +80 ℃
NORYL -
3 g
*Value applying rated voltage
2. DIMENSIONS (unit in mm)
Tolerance: ±0.5mm except specified
VERSION: 01 All specifications subject to change without notice
DATE: 26-Sep-11
CopyRight © 2011 Sound Components Limited Page 2 of 2
Tel: +852 2304 4000                        Fax: +852 2304 7000
email: sales@hk-sound.com    website: www.hk-sound.com
WEIGHT
SOUND COMPONENTS LIMITED      聲港科技有限公司
Unit 2112-2113 , 21/F, International Trade Centre, 11-19 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, Hong Kong香港荃灣沙咀道11-19號達貿中心21樓2112-13室
TONE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE
HOUSING
RATED VOLTAGE
OPERATING VOLTAGE
RESONANCE FREQUENCY
*MAX CURRENT
PIEZO BUZZER
P/N: PB2495A12NP-06
PARAMETERS
*MIN SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL AT 10 CM
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET